
MODEL PART NUMBER MAX CALIBER THREAD BORE (IN) WEIGHT LENGTH (A) WIDTH (B) MAX BARREL 
DIA

MX2-ST 
(SELF-TIMING)

3850-228-ST .33 Cal 5/8-24 0.380” 0.095 kg 2.250” 0.995” 0.865”

3850-229-ST .33 Cal 3/4-24 0.380” 0.078 kg 2.250” 0.995” 0.865”

3850-439-ST .50 Cal 1-14 0.562” 0.410 kg 4.750” 1.500” 1.135”

MX1 MICRO 3850-432 .223/5.56 Cal 1/2-28 0.297” 0.140 kg 2.418” 1.200” 0.755”

MX1 MINI
3850-436 6.5 Cal 5/8-24 0.313” 0.130 kg 2.466” 1.290” 0.865”

3850-438 .30 Cal 5/8-24 0.359” 0.129 kg 2.466” 1.290” 0.865”

MX1

3850-028 .33 Cal 5/8-24 0.406” 0.281 kg 3.338” 1.500” 0.865”

3850-022 .33 Cal 3/4-20 0.406” 0.281 kg 3.338” 1.500” 0.865”

3850-024 .33 Cal 3/4-24 0.406” 0.281 kg 3.338” 1.500” 0.865”

3850-034 .33 Cal M18X1 0.406” 0.281 kg 3.338” 1.500” 0.865”

3850-045 .416 Cal 7/8-24 0.465” 0.420 kg 4.272” 2.000” 1.000”

3850-416 .416 Cal 1-14 UNS 0.465” 0.600 kg 4.671” 2.250” 1.135”

3850-044 .50 Cal 1-14 UNS 0.562” 0.593 kg 4.671” 2.250” 1.135”

MX3-ST
3850-362-ST .50 Cal 1-14 UNS 0.562" 1.576 kg 6.614" 3.250" 1.155"

3850-364-ST 14.5 Cal 1 7/8-18 0.630" 1.525 kg 6.725" 3.250" 1.250"

WWW.CADEXDEFENCE.COM

MUZZLE BRAKES COMPARISON

- ----

FLUSH WITH 
THE BARREL

FLUSH WITH BARRELFLUSH WITH  
THE BARREL

OVERLAPPING 
THE BARREL

OVERLAPPING 
THE BARREL

OVERLAPPING 
THE BARREL

-

FLUSH WITH 
THE BARREL

OVERLAPPING 
THE BARREL

M
X2

-S
T

#3850-228-ST
#3850-229-ST

#3850-439-ST #3850-432 #3850-436
#3850-438

#3850-028
#3850-022
#3850-024
#3850-034

#3850-045 #3850-416
#3850-044

MX3-ST

#3850-362-ST
#3850-364-ST

OVERLAPPING 
THE BARREL

MX1 STANDARD MX1 .375/.408/.416 MX1 .416/.50MX1 MINIMX1 MICROMX2-ST MX2-ST .50 MX3-ST .50/14.5


