

# MUZZLE BRAKES COMPARISON

MODEL	PART NUMBER	MAX CALIBER	THREAD	BORE (IN)	WEIGHT	LENGTH (A)	WIDTH (B)	MAX BARREL DIA
MX2-ST (SELF-TIMING)	3850-228-ST	.33 Cal	5/8-24	0.380"	0.095 kg	2.250"	0.995"	0.865"
	3850-229-ST	.33 Cal	3/4-24	0.380"	0.078 kg	2.250"	0.995"	0.865"
	3850-439-ST	.50 Cal	1-14	0.562"	0.410 kg	4.750"	1.500"	1.135"
MX1 MICRO	3850-432	.223/5.56 Cal	1/2-28	0.297"	0.140 kg	2.418"	1.200"	0.755"
MX1 MINI	3850-436	6.5 Cal	5/8-24	0.313"	0.130 kg	2.466"	1.290"	0.865"
	3850-438	.30 Cal	5/8-24	0.359"	0.129 kg	2.466"	1.290"	0.865"
MX1	3850-028	.33 Cal	5/8-24	0.406"	0.281 kg	3.338"	1.500"	0.865"
	3850-022	.33 Cal	3/4-20	0.406"	0.281 kg	3.338"	1.500"	0.865"
	3850-024	.33 Cal	3/4-24	0.406"	0.281 kg	3.338"	1.500"	0.865"
	3850-034	.33 Cal	M18X1	0.406"	0.281 kg	3.338"	1.500"	0.865"
	3850-045	.416 Cal	7/8-24	0.465"	0.420 kg	4.272"	2.000"	1.000"
	3850-416	.416 Cal	1-14 UNS	0.465"	0.600 kg	4.671"	2.250"	1.135"
	3850-044	.50 Cal	1-14 UNS	0.562"	0.593 kg	4.671"	2.250"	1.135"
MX3-ST	3850-362-ST	.50 Cal	1-14 UNS	0.562"	1.576 kg	6.614"	3.250"	1.155"
	3850-364-ST	14.5 Cal	1 7/8-18	0.630"	1.525 kg	6.725"	3.250"	1.250"

